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1 Procurement of UPs for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  500346 Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd.  MVR 188,236.46  GoM 1/12/2025 30 Days

2 Procurement of Server, Server Rack and Accessories for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  500346 Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd.  MVR 316,234.12  GoM 1/12/2025 45 Days

3 Procurement of TVs for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  500041 Asters Pvt. Ltd.  MVR 39,999.99  GoM 3/12/2025 01 Day

4 Maintenance of Edhuruhiyaa Flats   Ministry of Education  507222 Pensare Maldives Pvt Ltd  MVR 212,781.60  GoM 7/12/2025 11 Days

5 Textbook Packaging and Distribution   Ministry of Education  508830 Samaaz Maldives Pvt. Ltd.  MVR 72.95 Rate  GoM 8/12/2025 03 Months

6 Shaheed Ali School Activity Uniform   Ministry of Education  510095 KANBULO FEHUN  MVR 6994.95 Rate  GoM 8/12/2025 12 Momths

7 Consultancy for Support Resource Mobilization for Education Sector   Ministry of Education  806450 Visal Moosa (A075748)  MVR 199,000.00  GoM 9/12/2025 04 Months

8 Procurement of Photocopy Machines for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  501827 Hycomax Pvt Ltd  MVR 200,340.00  GoM 15/12/2025 01 Days

9 Procurement of Printers for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  500091 Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 183,834.03  GoM 17/12/2025 01 Days

10 Renewal of Bitdefender GravityZone Business Security   Ministry of Education  500346 Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd.  MVR 177,657.84  GoM 17/12/2025 02 Years

11 Office Cleaning Service   Ministry of Education  200090 Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 120,000.00  GoM 24/12/2025 12 Months

12 Procurement of Computer Systems for Schools   Ministry of Education  501137 Personal Computers  MVR 4,866,400.00  INDIAN GRANT 24/12/2025 60 Days

13 Procurement of Laptops for Satellite School   Ministry of Education  510862     Oauthx  MVR 221,767.96  UNICEF 24/12/2025 01 Day

14 Plant Décor   Ministry of Education  500314     Petals & Leaves  MVR 2,835.00  GoM 1/12/2025 -

15 Photocopy Service   Ministry of Education  501827     Hycomax Pvt Ltd  MVR 486.00  GoM 1/12/2025 -

16 Photocopy Service   Ministry of Education  500048     Atoll Market Pte Ltd  MVR 1,836.00  GoM 1/12/2025 -

17 Whiteboard   Ministry of Education  500331     Raadha Bookshop  MVR 2,269.08  GoM 1/12/2025 -

18 Monitor   Ministry of Education  501137     Personal Computers  MVR 1,980.00  GoM 1/12/2025 -

19 AC Service   Ministry of Education  514442     Roseware Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd  MVR 26,256.96  GoM 1/12/2025 -

20 Souvenir   Ministry of Education  506331     Lost Souvenirs  MVR 1,100.00  GoM 2/12/2025 -

21 Gastronomy Topping   Ministry of Education  500772     Euro Marketing Pvt Ltd  MVR 929.40  GoM 2/12/2025 -

22 Lift Service   Ministry of Education  512208     Ascensor Private Limited  MVR 10,260.00  GoM 2/12/2025 -

23 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 144,616.16  GoM 2/12/2025 -

24 Waste Management   Ministry of Education  200090     Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 18,288.00  GoM 7/12/2025 -

25 Stamp   Ministry of Education  500122     Donad Investments Pvt Ltd  MVR 7,192.80  GoM 8/12/2025 -

26 Wooden Pallets   Ministry of Education  501376     A-K-M Construction  MVR 14,970.96  GoM 4/12/2025 -

27 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 432.00  GoM 7/12/2025 -

28 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 180,562.51  GoM 7/12/2025 -

29 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 16,590.29  GoM 7/12/2025 -

30 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 13,500.00  GoM 7/12/2025 -

31 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 5,521,664.92  GoM 7/12/2025 -

32 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 142,624.80  GoM 7/12/2025 -

33 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 190,500.00  GoM 7/12/2025 -

34 Photocopy Service   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 14,040.00  GoM 8/12/2025 -

35 Photocopy Service   Ministry of Education  508220     Simdi Tech Service Center  MVR 918.00  GoM 8/12/2025 -

36 Water Case   Ministry of Education  500219     Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd.  MVR 1,919.70  GoM 9/12/2025 -
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37 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 175,500.00  GoM 9/12/2025 -

38 Kettle   Ministry of Education  500044     Asters the Office Superstore  MVR 374.00  GoM 10/12/2025 -

39 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 159,000.00  GoM 11/12/2025 -

40 BOQ Works   Ministry of Education  801497    Masood Mohamed (A037606)  MVR 21,500.00  GoM 11/12/2025 -

41 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 832,701.00  GoM 11/12/2025 -

42 Catering Service   Ministry of Education  508289     Le Souq Cafe'  MVR 23,166.00  GoM 11/12/2025 -

43 Cleaning Service   Ministry of Education  512953     Oncare Pvt Ltd  MVR 1,782.00  GoM 14/12/2025 -

44 Maintenance Works   Ministry of Education  507222     Pensare Maldives Pvt Ltd  MVR 6,588.00  GoM 14/12/2025 -

45 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 141,500.00  GoM 14/12/2025 -

46 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 257,496.15  GoM 14/12/2025 -

47 Packing Box   Ministry of Education  500240     M7 Print Pvt Ltd  MVR 34,020.00  GoM 15/12/2025 -

48 Toner Cartridge   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 12,600.02  GoM 15/12/2025 -

49 Custom Clearnace   Ministry of Education  514545     MV Customs Brokers Pvt Ltd  MVR 287,923.88  GoM 15/12/2025 -

50 Maintenance Works   Ministry of Education  510529     Amer Holdings pvt ltd  MVR 2,592.00  GoM 16/12/2025 -

51 Tissue   Ministry of Education  509570     Fathaha Star Private Limited  MVR 14,580.00  GoM 16/12/2025 -

52 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 166,570.60  GoM 17/12/2025 -

53 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 85,400.00  GoM 17/12/2025 -

54 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 34,850.00  GoM 17/12/2025 -

55 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 298,133.01  GoM 17/12/2025 -

56 Teachers Recruitment   Ministry of Education  502343     Seaworld Maldives Pvt.Ltd  MVR 55,440.00  GoM 17/12/2025 -

57 Toner Cartridge   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 6,220.00  GoM 18/12/2025 -

58 Cleaning Service   Ministry of Education  508888     FixPro Maldives Private Limited  MVR 10,270.90  GoM 18/12/2025 -

59 AC Service   Ministry of Education  514442     Roseware Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd  MVR 23,166.00  GoM 21/12/2025 -

60 Toner Cartridges   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 4,650.01  GoM 23/12/2025 -

61 Catering Service   Ministry of Education  500068     Buruzu Catering  MVR 34,560.00  GoM 23/12/2025 -

62 Toner Cartridges   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 12,440.00  GoM 23/12/2025 -

63 Toner Cartridges   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 4,590.01  GoM 23/12/2025 -

64 Toner Cartridges   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 13,600.00  GoM 24/12/2025 -

65 Headsets   Ministry of Education  510862     Oauthx  MVR 8,300.00  UNICEF 24/12/2025 -

66 IT Cables   Ministry of Education  501137     Personal Computers  MVR 4,200.00  GoM 25/12/2025 -

67 Catering Service   Ministry of Education  508289     Le Souq Cafe'  MVR 10,044.00  GoM 25/12/2025 -

68 Accomodation   Ministry of Education  500546     Beehive Hotels Pvt Ltd  MVR 597.22  GoM 27/12/2025 -


